



Purchase Order

3550 Langstaff Road, Suite 200
Woodbridge, Ontario L4L 9G3
Tel (905) 856-2150 / (416) 213-7181
Fax (905) 856-6543

Purchase Order #: 42608

Date Printed: 01-Feb-23

To: **Nota Plumbing & Heating**

Lot: 004 - 2185715 Ontario Inc. - MADISON-STD MAIN-5 BEDROOM-ELEVATION C Phase: 1

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1 - K026.	KITCHEN - SINK GRIDS - Install UPGRADE SINK GRIDS BLANCO PRECISION GRIDS 14.5 IN X 10 IN EACH (TWO) #406454.	2	\$167.25	\$334.50
2 - L7411.	LAUNDRY ROOM - FAUCET - Install UPGRADED FAUCET BLANCO #526396 URBENA METALLIC GRAY. Single hole faucet.	1		\$596.25
3 - L1431)	LAUNDRY ROOM - SINK - Install upgraded sink BLANCO LIVEN #401906 METALLIC GRAY. Install undermount. (see sketch)	1		\$723.00
4 - K3851.	KITCHEN - FAUCET - Install UPGRADE FAUCET BRIZO LITZE PULL DOWN FAUCET WITH ARC SPOUT & KNURLED HANDLE 63043LF-SS (single hole) in lieu of standard.	1		\$821.40
5 - P2681)	POWER RM, MASTER ENSUITE, TWIN BATH A & B, ENSUITE #2 & #3 - Supply and Install UPGRADE VANITY SINKS, CONTRAC CATENA WHITE # 4210 CIY (rectangular, undermount)in lieu of stdn in all bathrooms. (see sketch)	7	\$149.59	\$1,047.13
6 - K5012.	KITCHEN - KITCHEN SINK - Install UPGRADED SINK BLANCO QUATRUS R15 U2 #401519 in lieu of standard.	1		\$1,124.25
7 - M2732t	MASTER ENSUITE- SHOWER FAUCET: install Upgrade shower trim BRIZO, ODIN, T60P075-PCLHP, HL60P75-PC, 87375-PC, RP71648PC, R60000-UNBX, PLUS HANDSHOWER SLIDEBAR/DIVERTER 88775-PC, T60875-PCLHP, HL975-PC, R60700. Install STND sink Faucets & Roman Tub Faucet	1		\$1,230.32
8 - T7815c	TWIN BATH A & B-SHOWER (TOE TESTER)-Install UPG TUB & SHWR TRIM, BRIZO ODIN, T60P075-PCLHP, HL60P75-PC, RP54874PC, 87375-PC, RP71648PC, R60000-UNBX (CHROME).PLUS HANDSHWR SLIDEB./DIVRTR 88775-PC, T60875-PCLHP, HLP75-PC, R60700. Install STND sink fauc	2	\$1,344.98	\$2,689.96
9 - P7117.	POWDER RM & ENSUITE #2 & #3- Install UPGRADE SHOWER TRIM- BRIZO ODIN: T60P075-PCLHP, HL60P75-PC, 87375-PC, RP71648PC, R60000-UNBX (CHROME). PLUS HANDSHOWER SLIDEBAR/DIVERTER 88775-PC, T60875-PCLHP, HL975-PC, R60700. Install STND sink faucets.	3	\$1,230.32	\$3,690.96

\$12,257.77

Please NOTE:



Purchase Order

3550 Langstaff Road, Suite 200
Woodbridge, Ontario L4L 9G3
Tel (905) 856-2150 / (416) 213-7181
Fax (905) 856-6543

Purchase Order #: 42608

Date Printed: 01-Feb-23

To: **Nota Plumbing & Heating**

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price

The Subcontractor agrees to perform the Work and to supply the Extras as may be ordered by the Contractor within the one year period from the date hereof and the price of the Work per dwelling unit listed in pre-determined contract pricing, and the price of each Extra set forth in said contract pricing, which prices are firm and guaranteed from such one year period and are inclusive of all taxes now or herein after imposed whether federal, provincial or municipal, including without limitation all goods and services taxes.

The Subcontractor prior to commencement of the Work with respect to each dwelling unit shall visit the Site-Office and check the specifications, pertaining to each such dwelling unit to ascertain if there are any "changes" or "extras" with respect to such dwelling unit that will effect his Work. If he fails to do this, or if he overlooks any item on the specification that affects his Work it will be his responsibility to rectify his Work and to bear the cost of rectification resulting from his oversight.

For any work orders issued for which there is no contract price subcontractor is to obtain a purchase order from Head Office.

**Invoices pertaining to this Purchase Order MUST be Invoiced To:
2185715 Ontario Inc.**